
ROOTED

Itty Bitty Easter Egg Hunt!
Sunday, April 20 | Following 10:30am Mass | Notre Dame Lawn

Pentecost Picnic
Sunday, June 8 | Following 10:30am Mass | Holy Ghost

Service & Snacks with Saint Nicholas
Saturday, December 7 | 9-11:00am | St. Charles Hall

Family Sunday: Growing in Faith*
Sunday, November 17 | 9-10:30am + Mass | Notre Dame

Schedule 2024-2025

Catholic Faith & Fellowship for Families with Young Children

The Littlest All Saints’ Party
Saturday, November 2 | 9-11:30am | Notre Dame GREC

Family Sunday: Growing in Fellowship*
Sunday, January 19 | 9-10:30am + Mass | St. Charles

Catholicism on Tap*
Monday, February 3 | 6-7:30pm | Notre Dame GREC

Family Sunday: Growing in Sacrament*
Sunday, February 16 | 9-10:30am + Mass | Holy Ghost

Mardi Gras Family Potluck
Tuesday, March 4 | 4:30-6:30pm | Holy Ghost Hall

Family Sunday: Growing In Prayer*
Sunday, March 23 | 9-10:30am + Mass | St. Charles

Go-to-Confession Playdate
Saturday, April 12 | 9-11:30am | Notre Dame 

*Child Care Offered for Ages 1+ (must register in advance)

Scan for more
event details!

Moved to McDonell Central

Catholic High School for 

“Breakfast with Santa”

fundraiser!


